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Summary

Topic Description Results

Community Priorities

98%
 1

since last survey



Strengths & Opportunities

93%
 1

since last survey



321 responses
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Communications

How did people respond?

Q.1: From which source do you get the most
information about this district?

Email 62% 192

Newsletter 17% 53

Phone call 1% 2

Text message 2% 7

Website 11% 35

Other 6% 19
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Community Priorities

Your average

98%
321 responses

Change

 1
since last survey



How did people respond?

 50 from last survey Favorable: 100%

Q.1: For this school or district to be successful over the
next three years, how important is it for us to focus
on...Student achievement?

Extremely important 63% 203

Quite important 31% 99

Somewhat important 5% 16

Slightly important 1% 3

Not important at all 0% 0

  29 from last survey Favorable: 88%

Q.2: For this school or district to be successful over
the next three years, how important is it for us to
focus on...Diversity and inclusion of all students?

Extremely important 44% 141

Quite important 24% 77

Somewhat important 15% 49

Slightly important 4% 13

Not important at all 12% 40



 4 from last survey Favorable: 100%

Q.3: For this school or district to be successful over
the next three years, how important is it for us to
focus on...Classroom instruction?

Extremely important 74% 237

Quite important 23% 74

Somewhat important 3% 9

Slightly important 0% 0

Not important at all 0% 0


 3 from last survey Favorable: 99%

Q.4: For this school or district to be successful over
the next three years, how important is it for us to
focus on...Hiring, developing and retaining the best
staff?

Extremely important 73% 233

Quite important 18% 59

Somewhat important 4% 13

Slightly important 4% 13

Not important at all 1% 2


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 19 from last survey Favorable: 99%

Q.5: For this school or district to be successful over
the next three years, how important is it for us to
focus on...School climate and culture?

Extremely important 53% 169

Quite important 31% 99

Somewhat important 9% 28

Slightly important 6% 18

Not important at all 1% 4

  29 from last survey Favorable: 97%

Q.6: For this school or district to be successful over
the next three years, how important is it for us to
focus on...Physical Facilities?

Extremely important 29% 91

Quite important 41% 131

Somewhat important 21% 66

Slightly important 7% 22

Not important at all 3% 9



 42 from last survey Favorable: 98%

Q.7: For this school or district to be successful over
the next three years, how important is it for us to
focus on...Community partnerships?

Extremely important 24% 75

Quite important 37% 118

Somewhat important 29% 90

Slightly important 9% 27

Not important at all 2% 5

 Favorable: 100%

Q.8: For this school or district to be successful over
the next three years, how important is it for us to
focus on...School leadership?

Extremely important 56% 178

Quite important 29% 91

Somewhat important 11% 34

Slightly important 4% 13

Not important at all 0% 0

Favorable: 100%

Q.9: For this school or district to be successful over
the next three years, how important is it for us to
focus on...Student activities and extracurricular
activities?

Extremely important 42% 132

Quite important 46% 146

Somewhat important 11% 34

Slightly important 2% 5

Not important at all 0% 0

Methacton School District (PA)

"Spring 2023 Methacton Community Survey, Community Survey"

Page 4 of 7 | This report was created on Monday, December 09, 2024 www.panoramaed.com



Strengths & Opportunities

Your average

93%
321 responses

Change

 1
since last survey



How did people respond?

 5 from last survey Favorable: 82%

Q.1: If a friend or colleague were looking for a school
district, how likely is it that you would recommend this
district? Please select an answer choice from 1-10,
with 1 being the least likely and 10 being the most
likely.

10 26% 84

9 15% 49

8 21% 66

7 8% 26

6 5% 17

5 7% 22

4 5% 16

3 4% 12

2 5% 15

1 4% 14



 2 from last survey Favorable: 95%

Q.2: How well do you feel like this school or district is
currently doing in the following area: Student
achievement?

Extremely well 14% 42

Quite well 44% 136

Somewhat well 29% 88

Slightly well 8% 24

Not at all well 5% 16



 42 from last survey Favorable: 94%

Q.3: How well do you feel like this school or district is
currently doing in the following area: Diversity and
inclusion of all students?

Extremely well 16% 48

Quite well 39% 119

Somewhat well 30% 92

Slightly well 8% 25

Not at all well 6% 18

  39 from last survey Favorable: 94%

Q.4: How well do you feel like this school or district is
currently doing in the following area: Classroom
instruction?

Extremely well 15% 46

Quite well 40% 123

Somewhat well 30% 92

Slightly well 9% 26

Not at all well 6% 19


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 52 from last survey Favorable: 91%

Q.5: How well do you feel like this school or district is
currently doing in the following area: Hiring,
developing and retaining the best staff?

Extremely well 12% 35

Quite well 33% 101

Somewhat well 35% 106

Slightly well 11% 33

Not at all well 9% 28

  49 from last survey Favorable: 93%

Q.6: How well do you feel like this school or district is
currently doing in the following area: School climate
and culture?

Extremely well 13% 39

Quite well 34% 104

Somewhat well 33% 101

Slightly well 13% 39

Not at all well 7% 21



 40 from last survey Favorable: 96%

Q.7: How well do you feel like this school or district is
currently doing in the following area: Physical
Facilities?

Extremely well 14% 42

Quite well 42% 130

Somewhat well 31% 96

Slightly well 9% 27

Not at all well 4% 11

  58 from last survey Favorable: 97%

Q.8: How well do you feel like this school or district is
currently doing in the following area: Community
partnerships?

Extremely well 9% 26

Quite well 38% 114

Somewhat well 42% 125

Slightly well 8% 24

Not at all well 3% 10



 49 from last survey Favorable: 94%

Q.9: How well do you feel like this school or district is
currently doing in the following area: School
leadership?

Extremely well 14% 43

Quite well 36% 108

Somewhat well 34% 104

Slightly well 9% 28

Not at all well 6% 19

  42 from last survey Favorable: 97%

Q.10: How well do you feel like this school or district is
currently doing in the following area: Student
activities and extracurricular activities?

Extremely well 13% 40

Quite well 45% 139

Somewhat well 31% 94

Slightly well 8% 24

Not at all well 3% 9



Methacton School District (PA)

"Spring 2023 Methacton Community Survey, Community Survey"

Page 6 of 7 | This report was created on Monday, December 09, 2024 www.panoramaed.com



Background Questions

How did people respond?

Q.1: Which of the following best describes your
connection to the school system?

Community member 6% 17

Parent 89% 275

District employee 2% 7

Student 1% 4

Other 2% 5

Q.2: How many years have you been involved as an
community member, parent, student, employee or
other stakeholder with this school or district?

1-5 33% 102

6-10 24% 73

11-15 16% 49

16-20 12% 38

21+ 15% 45
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